
To provide our pupils with an all-rounded bilingual education that will develop them into 
responsible and forward-looking individuals who will serve God and our nation. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
       28th  Dec 2016  
 
    Practice Dates for Primary 3 to Primary 6 Dancers for Chinese Dance CCA.   
 
    Kindly note the following practice dates for Semester 1: 
 

TERM 1 

Session Week Date Day Timing Remarks 

 1 2 Jan 2017 Monday No Practice NEW YEAR DAY 

1 2 9 Jan 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

2 3 16 Jan 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

3 4 23 Jan 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

 5 30 Jan 2017 Monday No Practice CHINESE NEW YEAR 

4 6 6 Feb 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

5 7 13 Feb 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

6 8 20 Feb 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

 9 27 Feb 2017 Monday No Practice CA1 

7 10 6 Mar 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  
 
 
 

TERM 2 

Session Week Date  Day Timing Remarks 

1 1  20 Mar 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

2 2 27 Mar 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

3 3  3 Apr 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

 4 10 Apr 2017 Monday No Practice NAPFA Test 

 5 17 Apr 2017 Monday No Practice SA1 ORAL 

 6 24 Apr 2017 Monday No Practice SA1 ORAL 

 7 1 May 2017 Monday No Practice LABOUR DAY 

 8 8 May 2017 Monday No Practice SA1 

4 9 15 May 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

5 10 22 May 2017 Monday 2pm - 5pm  

 
 Note: Additional practices may be scheduled if necessary prior to performances /     
              competitions.  Selected participants will be informed accordingly through letters  
              or acknowledge forms issued by Mdm Alice Tan LC or Mdm Wong CP. 
 
 Regards, 
 
 
 
 
 Mdm Alice Tan Li Choo (AM) 
 Teacher-In-charge 
 Chinese Dance CCA 
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